11° The North Face® LUT - 6° Cortina trail
23/06/2017
11° The North Face® LUT

CLASSIFICA GENERALE
24/06/2017 - 18:00 | In corso I Pag. 1 | L4_||
Pos. M/F Cat. Pettorale Cognome Nome Cat.1 Societa Risultato Diff. Naz.
1 1 1 9  ANTOLINOS Fabien - TDR MIZUNO 12:32:34 FRA
2 2 2 4 SWANSON Seth - THE NORTH FACE 12:34:41 00207 (JSA
3 3 3 26 KROGVIG Erik-sebastian - BFG BERGEN L@PEKLUBB / TEAM LASP  13:09:21 03647  NOR
4 4 4 8 DAPIT Fulvio - LA SPORTIVA -CRAZY IDEA 13:11:23 03848  |TA
5 5 5 20 HAJNAL Robert - 13:24:30  051%  ROU
6 6 6 5 HERMANSEN Didrik - ASICS 13:28:21 05547  NOR
7 7 7 59  HALL Damian - 13:28:38 05604 GBR
8 8 8 17 CHAIGNEAU Sebastien - THE NORTH FACE 13:29:45 05710  ERA
9 9 9 23 RONIMOISS Andris - INOV8 / OSVEIKALS.LV / RIEKSTI 13:42:48 1104 AT
10 10 10 14 CHORIER Julien - TEAMHOKA 13:45:32 11258  ERA
11 11 11 25  SHERPA Sangé - 13:47:13 11438 NEP
12 1 12 30 CHAVEROT Caroline - TEAM SALOMON INTERNATIONAL 14:05:45 13311 FRA
13 12 13 2 GRINIUS Gediminas - VIBRAM 14:11:38 13903 | TU
14 13 14 76 KRAH Matthias - ALTRA / COMPRESSPORT GERMANY 14:19:34 14659  GER
15 14 15 605  FASOLI Nicola - 14:24:26 15152 |TA
16 15 16 1690  VINCENT Rouxel - 14:28:42 15608 FRA
17 16 17 64  MONTI Saverio - TEAM VALTELLINA A.S.D. 14:41:06 20832 |TA
18 17 18 56 MASTROTTO Roberto - VICENZA MARATHON 14:43:47  21L12 |TA
19 18 19 54 TACCHINI Giovanni - TEAM VALTELLINA 14:47:40 21506 ITA
20 19 20 834  INNOCENTI Simone - POL. R. MURRI ELLERA 14:49:05 21630  |TA
21 2 21 31 CROFT Ruth Charlotte - SCOTT RUNNING & GARMIN 14:51:36 #1902 NZL
22 20 22 16 ORNATI Giulio - TEAM SALOMON ISOSTAD 14:57:58 22523  |TA
23 21 23 153  BAISON GIJAS Pablo - 15:06:28 %3353 ESP
24 22 24 1659  VADZIS Artiirs - 15:11:00 23826 | AT
25 23 25 490  DALLAVALLE Roberto - G.S. MONTE GINER 15:28:27 25552 |TA
26 24 26 57 PAJUSCO Marco - 15:33:00 30026 |TA
27 25 27 61 MOLIN Ivano - TEAM SCARPA MICO PEGGIORI 15:40:12 30737 |TA
28 26 28 62 MIOTTO Mirko - TORNADO TRAIL TEAM 15:40:12 30738 |TA
29 27 29 77 P1ZZININI Hans Paul - VICENZA MARATHON 15:41:31 30857  |TA
30 28 30 175 BARTHELEMY Marc - TEAM UTPMA 15:43:52 %1118 ERA
31 29 31 216 BERNARD Armin - 15:46:13  ¥183%  GER
32 3 3 476  CZECHOLINSKI Piotr - PMTEAM 15:50:56 3182  pQOL
33 31 33 894  KLABIK Maciej - PMTEAM 15:50:59 31824 pOL
34 32 34 263 BORELLA Yanez - RUN CARD 15:52:20 31945 ITA
35 33 35 1204  NALDI Lorenzo - IL PONTE SCANDICCI AS.D. PODISTICA  15:52:32 31958 |TA
36 3 36 38  BORZANI Lisa - TEAM TECNICA - BERGAMO STARS 15:53:49 32115 |TA
37 34 37 554  DONNA Daniele - ATLETICA FRANCIACORTA 15:56:57 32423 |TA
38 35 38 1425 ROSADO BATISTA Paulo Ser - CASTILLO ATHLETIC GROUP 16:05:21 %3247 POR
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1704
1479
152
35
27
564
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1539
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32
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WAGNER Thomas
SCHIEMER Gerhard
BAGIOTTI Marco
GOBERT Maud
LANTERMINO Danilo
DREVON Nicolas
COUTO GARCIABLANCO Ra
EVANGELISTI Michele
SMOLNIKAR Aljosa
GUERINI Luca
GRASSI Matteo
MAJER Ewa

STATTI Nicolas
TOFFOLI Piero
BUHLER Luzia
HRYNIOW Lukasz
OGLY Kirystian
CASELLI Cristian

DOI Takashi

DEPAOLI Mattia
WARREN Christian
CORRIAS Massimo
KORDECKI Lukasz
PATELLI Matteo
LAPIERRE Aliza
URBINA Alexandre
BOAGLIO Lelio
FERREIRA Daniel
FERRETTO Alberto
MORENO PALACIOS Samuel
SODERLUND Emil
LUCAK Hervé

PRADO GUTIERREZ Juan Al
BRIMBLE Ben
FARIOLI Alberto
KAMENDY Marian
MITRANI Sebastien
DUESTERHOEFT Sebastian
PAGLIAI David
VIEUX Florian

HYZY Piotr

THOMAIN Luca Davide
DI GIACOMO Fabio
MARAVILLA Jorge
LOZZA Stefano

TANG Eric

MCPEAK Nicki
LIEGEOIS David
MESEC Damir
KNOBLOCH Matthias
ARDIET Roxane

Societa

SALOMON TRAILRUNNING TEAM GERM
SPORTUNION POTTENSTEIN

TEAM VALTELLINA ASD

TEAM OXSITIS - ODLO

MONTURA RUNNING - ASD VALLE VARA

A.D.MOAL

HOKA ONE ONE SLOVENIA
BIONE TRAILERS TEAM

SPIRITO TRA ASD

SOLGAR POLSKA

BECCA DI NONA 3142 ASD

1

TEAM CAPRICORN

BIEG OPOLSKI RAJSPORT ACTIVE
KB SOBOTKA

TEAM FERRINO

A.S.D. SENZA FRENI

ATLETICA CORTINA

WCHSZT

TEAM CHIAPPETTO

SALOMON / COMPRESSPORT
COMPRESSPORT TEAM
VALETUDO SKYRUNNING ITALIA

ASD SKYLAKES

CURSORES ALAND

JC EPERNAY CHAMPAGNE
CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO
INSUBRIA SKY TEAM

STEFANIKTRAIL.SK

ASC SILVANO FEDI
CA DENTS DU MIDI

RUNNERS VALBOSSA AZZATE - SOJO V
HOKA ONE ONE
ASD LIFE IN SPORT

NORTH COAST ULTRA TEAM
TAF

TEAM TCP

Pag.

Risultato

16:05:29
16:05:36
16:07:21
16:09:30
16:11:49
16:13:19
16:14:39
16:14:51
16:15:42
16:17:17
16:17:18
16:23:33
16:25:05
16:26:00
16:30:51
16:31:34
16:31:35
16:36:29
16:37:06
16:37:32
16:40:06
16:43:14
16:47:33
16:48:32
16:51:46
16:53:17
17:03:47
17:12:53
17:15:14
17:15:43
17:16:40
17:18:00
17:18:31
17:20:28
17:22:21
17:22:21
17:23:06
17:23:20
17:27:21
17:29:00
17:29:16
17:34:39
17:35:49
17:35:50
17:36:38
17:37:01
17:37:35
17:38:25
17:38:40
17:41:12
17:41:38
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Diff.

3:32:55

3:33:02

3:34:47

3:36:55

3:39:15

3:40:44

3:42:05

3:42:16

3:43:07

3:44:43

3:44:43

3:50:59

3:52:30

3:53:26

3:58:16

3:58:59

3:59:00

4:03:54

4:04:32

4:04:57

4:07:32

4:10:39

4:14:59

4:15:57

4:19:11

4:20:42

4:31:13

4:40:18

4:42:39

4:43:09

4:44:06

4:45:26

4:45:57

4:47:53

4:49:46

4:49:47

4:50:31

4:50:45

4:54:47

4:56:26

4:56:42

5:02:05

5:03:14

5:03:15

5:04:03

5:04:27

5:05:01

5:05:51

5:06:05

5:08:38

5:09:04

Naz.

AUT
AUT
ITA
FRA
ITA
FRA
ESP
ITA
SLO
ITA
ITA
POL
ITA
ITA
Sul
POL
POL
ITA
JPN
ITA
GBR
ITA
POL
ITA
USA
ESP
ITA
POR
ITA
ESP
FIN
FRA
ESP
RSA
ITA
SVK
FRA
GER
ITA
Sul
POL
ITA
ITA
USA
ITA
AUS
NIR
BEL
CRO
GER
FRA
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90
91
92
93
94
95
96
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100
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102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
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111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
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129
130
131
132
133
134
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136
137
138
139
140

706
1006
1412
1331

188

720
1236

102

255

925
1482
1786

350
1222
1680
1763

822

33
1269

860
1458
1049
1050

721

446

199

804

117
1167
1647

325

230
1454
1360
1337
1065
1321
1191
1417
1760
1093
1567

217

528

608
1293
1665

254
1063
1240

798

GEZELA Mariusz
LORINCZ Oliver
ROCHER Anthony
POLONI Enrico
BAUZYS Vaidotas
GIORDANO lvan
OLEK Marcin
ACOSTA FRANCES Vicent
BONINCHI Valerio
KRZYSZCZAK Jaromir
SCHLOFFEL Janko
GHIOTTO Eros
CAPRARO Paolo
NORRGARD Andreas
VENIER Marco
ZARECKI Lukasz
HOUGHTON Robin
MEEK Jo

PAVAN Dino

JESUS Sérgio
SARMIENTO Jose Carlos
MANES Adamo
MANFREDI Luca
GIOVANNINI Tommaso
CORNARO Nevio
BELLINI Roberto
HEIDRICH Vroni
ALLARD Julien
MONJE Esteban
TURNHAM Alistair
CAILLIEZ Mathieu
BIANCHINI Francesco
SANTER Johann Peter
PULCINI Giorgio
POPRAWSKI Pawet
MARCONI Luca
PISTEK Miroslav
MULDER Kim
RODRIGUEZ GAMEZ Rudy
ZANINI Riccardo
MAURIES Laurent
STIPCEVIC Josip
BERNARDI Matteo
DEMARE Romain
FAUSTINO Joao Hora
PETRONE Michele
VAN BINSBERGEN Arjan
BONI Massimiliano
MARCHITELLI Matteo
OSSANNA Enrico
HANUS Martin

Societa

TJ EUFORIABIEGACZA.PL
COACHOLI

ASD SCARPE BIANCHE
RUNGLORIOUS BASTARDS
ATLETICA LAMON

YULO RUN TEAM SIEDLCE
TRIVICI TEAM

GP CASALESE

SKLEP BIEGACZA LUBLIN TEAM
HARZER ULTRA RUNNING TEAM
AIM GRUPPO SPORTIVO DILETTANTISTI
ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING
MAXMO SPORTKLUBB

ASD MONTANAIA RACING

WINCHESTER & DISTRICT AC
SCOTT RUNNING

SKYRUNNERS LE VIGNE-VICENZA
A.C.D. JARDIM DA SERRA

TEAM EMPOWERLIFE

ASD TERRA OUTDOOR MOVEMENT

ASD RUNNING CLUB FOSSOMBRONE

ASD ESERCITO CE.SEL.NA. FOLIGNO

VIVEGREDOS

SUBBIANO MARATHON

SPORTIFICATION

ASD KINOMANA
KESBUK
AART STIGTER

AK SLIEME
ATLETICA VERBANO

TEAM ANIMATRAIL
B-CAT HIGH ALTITUDE
INSUBRIASKYTEAM

Pag.

Risultato

17:42:34
17:43:05
17:45:21
17:47:31
17:48:29
17:49:50
17:51:32
17:55:07
17:56:17
17:58:58
18:00:04
18:00:52
18:01:48
18:04:09
18:05:16
18:07:10
18:08:46
18:08:47
18:09:17
18:10:14
18:13:49
18:13:50
18:15:46
18:16:29
18:17:56
18:20:16
18:22:14
18:26:43
18:27:20
18:27:35
18:29:38
18:29:55
18:30:46
18:31:10
18:31:34
18:32:18
18:32:18
18:33:00
18:33:23
18:34:38
18:37:38
18:38:06
18:39:49
18:40:08
18:43:05
18:43:32
18:44:09
18:45:40
18:47:30
18:48:02
18:49:55
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Diff.
5:10:00
5:10:30
5:12:46
5:14:57
5:15:54
5:17:16
5:18:58
5:22:33
5:23:43
5:26:24
5:27:30
5:28:18
5:29:13
5:31:34
5:32:41
5:34:35
5:36:12
5:36:12
5:36:42
5:37:40
5:41:14
5:41:15
5:43:12
5:43:54
5:45:21
5:47:42
5:49:40
5:54:08
5:54:45
5:55:01
5:57:04
5:57:21
5:58:11
5:58:36
5:59:00
5:59:43
5:59:44
6:00:25
6:00:48
6:02:04
6:05:04
6:05:32
6:07:14
6:07:33
6:10:30
6:10:58
6:11:35
6:13:06
6:14:56
6:15:27

6:17:21

Naz.

POL
HUN
FRA
ITA
LTU
ITA
POL
ESP
ITA
POL
GER
ITA
ITA
FIN
ITA
POL
GBR
GBR
ITA
POR
GUA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
FRA
ESP
GBR
FRA
ITA
AUT
ITA
POL
ITA
CZE
NED
Sul
ITA
FRA
CRO
ITA
FRA
POR
ITA
NED
ITA
ITA
ITA
CZE



24/06/2017 - 18:00 J In corso | Pag. 4] 4 n

Pos. M/F Cat. Pettorale Cognome Nome Cat.1 Societa Risultato Diff. Naz.
141 12 141 73 BERTINO Chiara - 18:50:55 6:18:20 ITA
142 130 142 765 GRELLI Alessandro - 18:50:56 6:18:21 ITA
143 131 143 1241  O'SULLIVAN Paul - 18:51:24 6:18:49 IRL
144 132 144 1576  SURICO Giovanni - UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN MICHELE 18:56:35  6:24:01 ITA
145 133 145 1308 PIETLUSZENKO Dariusz - 18:56:36 6:24:01 POL
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